
NPA 204 250 306 403 416
647 418 506 514

450
519
226 604 613 705 709 778 780 807 819 867 902 905

289

204 X

250 X

306 X

403 X

416
647 X X X

418 X

506 X

514 X

519
226 X X X

604 X X

613 X X

705 X

709 X

778 X X

780  X

807 X

819 X X

867 X

902  X

905
289 X X X

X = Calling to numbers with this area code are billed as a local call regardless of location and message heard when dialing (11 digit dialing is required)

SpeakOut 
Numbers with 
the following 
area codes

To the following any number with the following area codes
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