

## Local Calling Guide

To the following any number with the following area codes

NPA	204	250	306	403	416 647	418	506	514 450	519 226	604	613	705	709	778	780	807	819	867	902	905 289
204	Х																			
250		Х																		
306			Х																	
403				Х																
416 647					Х				Х											Х
418						Х														
506							Х													
514								Х												
519 226					Х				Х											Х
604										Х				Х						
613											Х						Х			
705												Х								
709													Х							
778										Х				Х						
780															Х					
807																Х				
819											Х						Х			
867																		Х		
902																			Х	
905 289					х				х											×

SpeakOut Numbers with the following area codes